
RANGE
MEMBERSHIPS

membership includes:
Unlimited range balls

unlimited par 3
member-only use of west grass tee

10% off all in stock golf shop merchandise
(*Exclusions may apply)
custom member bag tag

F A M I L Y  G O L F  A N D  L E A R N I N G  C E N T E R

Yearly    6-Month   3-Month

INDIVIDUAL

JUNIOR
INDIVIDUAL

FAMILY**

$1000.00

$750.00

$1300.00

$675.00

$500.00

$825.00

$400.00

$300.00

$500.00

All memberships start on date of purchase

*Sales tax not included*

**Family Membership includes dependents 18 & under living in

same household


