FAMILY GOLF AND LEARNING CENTER

RANGE MEMBERSHIPS

MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES:
UNLIMITED RANGE BALLS
UNLIMITED PAR 3
MEMBER-ONLY USE OF WEST GRASS TEE
10% OFF ALL IN STOCK GOLF SHOP MERCHANDISE
(*EXCLUSIONS MAY APPLY)
CUSTOM MEMBER BAG TAG





	YEARLY	6-MONTH	3-MONTH
INDIVIDUAL	\$1000.00	\$675.00	\$400.00
JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$300.00
FAMILY**	\$1300.00	\$825.00	\$500.00

ALL MEMBERSHIPS START ON DATE OF PURCHASE

SALES TAX NOT INCLUDED

**FAMILY MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES DEPENDENTS 18 & UNDER LIVING IN

SAME HOUSEHOLD